Data Sheetwww.lumentum.com
PicoBlade® 2 Picosecond
Micromachining Laser
Precision and flexibility for optimized
processes—a fully featured,
machine-ready system
PicoBlade Gen 2 Picosecond Micromachining Laser
www.lumentum.com 2

document are subject to change without notice.
picoblade2-ds-cl-ae 30176136 903 0219www.lumentum.com
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability,
please contact your local Lumentum account manager or Lumentum
directly at customer.service@lumentum.com.
Power Level Code
High H
Medium M
Energy* E
NLO Code
1064 nm R
532 nm G
355 nm V
PRF Code
50 kHz 0050
200 kHz 0200
PB2- - - - 0000R
Accessories
Description Product Code
Controller
Controller PB2-PS-H-0000
Chiller
Water-water, US with 110 V AC CH-M-W110
Water-water, European with 220 V AC CH-M-W220
Air-water, US with 110 V AC CH-M-A110
Air-water, European with 220 V AC CH-M-A220
Umbilical Cable
3 m standard PB2-PS-A30R
5 m standard PB2-PS-A50R
Chiller Hoses
3 m chiller hoses PB2-CH-A30S
5 m chiller hoses PB2-CH-A50S
Accessories
ZeroAir generator (only UV) PB-ZA
AccuTrig                AT-0000R
SYNC SC-0000R
 * For inquiries about MegaBurst option, please contact Lumentum.
Example of a Complete Order
PB2-H-0200-R-0000R (high power and 1064 nm)
PB2-PS-H-0000 (controller)
PB2-PS-A30R (3 m umbilical cable)
CH-M-A220 (chiller, air-water, European with 220 V AC)
PB2-CH-A30S (3 m chiller hoses)